



CGHC010274412025

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPL No. 169 of 2025**THE SUB AREA MANAGER **versus** SHRI BAURI (ALIAS BAWRI & ORS**Order Sheet**

24/07/2026	Mr. Sudhir Kumar Bajpai, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Devesh Chandra Verma, Advocate for respondent No. 1. Learned counsel for respondent No. 1 prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply. As prayed, call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
-------------------	---

vatti